Location

Type

Battle Ground
Non-Residential

Battle Ground
Battle Ground
Battle Ground
Battle Ground
Battle Ground

Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential

Residential

Multi-Family
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential

Single Family
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential
Battle Ground Residential

Category

Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Clark County Growth Management

Permits Issued
Reporing Period: 10/1/2008 - 12/31/2008

Permit No

08-118
08-369
08-454
08-455
08-483

08-208
08-209
08-210
08-211

07-380
07-404
08-469
08-538
08-552
08-555
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Date

11/10/2008
10/28/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
11/13/2008

10/27/2008
10/27/2008
10/27/2008
10/27/2008

10/08/2008
10/07/2008
10/07/2008
12/11/2008
12/18/2008
12/18/2008

Parcel No

1943690050
0910570420
0911031070
0911031070
0910501140

0910501360
0910501360
0910501360
0910501360

0910583320
0910581320
0910582400
1941110060
0910581700
0910581720

Permit Type

Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

#Units

_ A A

R L U (L G

February 26, 2009

Non-Res
SqFt

11,480
2,350
288
1,440
10,272

4 Total Multi-Family

6 Total Single Family

Battle Ground Sub Total

10

25,830
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Non-Res

Location Type Category Permit No Date Parcel No Permit Type #Units SqgFt
Camas
Non-Residential
Camas Non-Residential Other Commercial 200800526 11/03/2008 1274980000 Other Commercial 290
Residential
Single Family

Camas Residential Single Family 200800271 10/02/2008 1776632900 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800272 10/02/2008 1776632920 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800403 10/20/2008 0819583260 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800445 10/16/2008 1271660000 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800467 12/02/2008 1271470060 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800488 10/17/2008 0819582700 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800489 10/17/2008 0819582720 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800528 10/02/2008 1248173820 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800529 10/02/2008 1248173000 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800538 10/17/2008 0831440600 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800549 10/20/2008 1776633180 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800570 10/27/2008 0849210860 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800593 10/20/2008 1776631800 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800594 10/20/2008 1776631860 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800595 10/20/2008 1776631840 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800596 10/20/2008 1776631820 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800597 10/20/2008 1776631780 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800598 10/20/2008 1776631880 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800609 10/31/2008 1248172700 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800610 11/05/2008 1776630380 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800611 11/05/2008 1776630400 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800612 11/05/2008 1776630460 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800613 11/05/2008 1776630420 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800614 11/05/2008 1776630480 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800615 11/05/2008 1776630440 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800617 11/05/2008 1776630500 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800618 11/05/2008 1776630520 Single Family 1
Camas Residential Single Family 200800633 11/24/2008 0849211660 Single Family 1
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28 Total Single Family

Camas Sub Total

28

290
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Non-Res

Location Type Category Permit No Date Parcel No Permit Type #Units SqgFt
Ridgefield
Residential
Single Family
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0107 12/01/2008 2160440660 Single Family 1
Ridgefield Residential Single Family BLD-08-0110 12/08/2008 0694440000 Single Family 1

2 Total Single Family

Ridgefield Sub Total 2
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Location Type
Vancouver
Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Vancouver Non-Residential
Residential
Multi-Family
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Single Family

Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential
Vancouver Residential

Category

Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Office

Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Duplex

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Additions

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Permit No

COM2008-00155
COM2008-00382
COM2008-00383
COM2008-00463
COM2008-00518
COM2008-00274
COM2008-00416

SFR2008-00291

MFR2008-00118
MFR2008-00122
MFR2008-00125
MFR2008-00127
MFR2008-00132
MFR2008-00136
MFR2008-00139
MFR2008-00140

RES2008-00133
SFR2007-00424
SFR2008-00110
SFR2008-00113
SFR2008-00173
SFR2008-00174
SFR2008-00259
SFR2008-00260
SFR2008-00273
SFR2008-00274
SFR2008-00275
SFR2008-00276
SFR2008-00282
SFR2008-00283
SFR2008-00289
SFR2008-00290
SFR2008-00292
SFR2008-00293
SFR2008-00294
SFR2008-00300
SFR2008-00302
SFR2008-00303
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Date

12/19/2008
11/07/2008
11/07/2008
10/10/2008
11/26/2008
10/20/2008
10/16/2008

10/22/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008
10/20/2008

12/02/2008
11/04/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/01/2008
10/01/2008
11/10/2008
11/20/2008
10/02/2008
10/02/2008
10/07/2008
10/07/2008
10/03/2008
10/03/2008
10/16/2008
10/27/2008
10/27/2008
10/22/2008
10/08/2008
11/04/2008
10/10/2008
10/20/2008

Parcel No

1258470030
1763770000
1763770000
1647390050
0379101860
1774380000
1763670000

1653890020
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000
1774380000

1084900500
0623700000
1497520250
1497520260
1637631840
1637631860
1623780040
1623780100
1101850020
1101850030
1101850040
1101850060
1624340100
1624340000
1626720080
1626720100
1637670050
1626720180
1640970300
1640900160
1626720280
1637181620

Permit Type

Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Commercial Retail
Office

Other Commercial
Other Commercial

Duplex

Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family
Multi-Family

Additions

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
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#Units

10
8
10
4

Non-Res
SqFt

11,087
330,813
330,813
632,086

5,000
840
92,250

78  Total Multi-Family
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Location Type Category Permit No Date Parcel No Permit Type #Units SqgFt
Vancouver
Residential
Single Family
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00304 10/10/2008 1626720210 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00305 10/20/2008 1637181640 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00306 11/07/2008 1637181520 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00307 10/24/2008 0010170000 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00308 10/20/2008 1637181140 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00309 10/22/2008 1099360720 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00310 11/17/2008 1637181680 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00311 10/27/2008 1626720250 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00314 11/07/2008 1624340050 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00315 11/06/2008 1626720200 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00316 11/07/2008 1637181200 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00322 11/26/2008 1642560160 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00323 12/02/2008 1039300000 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00325  12/04/2008 1642250100 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00326 12/05/2008 1626720130 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00330 12/26/2008 1642250040 Single Family 1
Vancouver Residential Single Family SFR2008-00332 12/22/2008 1642250080 Single Family 1
39  Total Single Family
Vancouver Sub Total 1,402,889
Vancouver UGA
Residential
Single Family
Vancouver UC Residential Mobile Home MOH2008-00067 11/07/2008 1046660000 Mobile Home 1

Non-Res

1 Total Single Family

Vancouver UGA Sub Total 1 0
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Location Type
Washougal
Residential
Single Family
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential
Washougal Residential

Category

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Permit No

08080055
08090033
08100039
08110038
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Date

10/01/2008
10/22/2008
11/14/2008
12/10/2008

Parcel No

1300460680
1230070260
1325910820
0731560000

Permit Type

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Non-Res

#Units SqgFt

4 Total Single Family

Washougal Sub Total

4
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Location Type
Clark County (Rural)
Residential
Single Family
Clark County ( Residential
Clark County ( Residential
Clark County ( Residential

Category

Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home

Permit No

Date Parcel No

MOH2008-00063  10/28/2008 2018550000
MOH2008-00064  10/13/2008 1422890000
MOH2008-00065 10/27/2008 1433320000
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Total All Jurisdictions:

Permit Type

Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Mobile Home

Non-Res

#Units SqgFt

3 Total Single Family

Clark County (Rural) Sub
Total

3 0
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165 1,429,009



